Mogata-Husby
Vég Samféllighetsférening

Resultat verksamhetsaret 2017/2018

(kr)

Intdkter
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag Trafikverket
Bidrag Séderk kommun
Summa intakter

Kostnader
Vagunderhall
Forsegling backen
Arvoden

Porto, avgifter mm
Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

Kassabehallning

Ing behallning 2017-04-01
Resultat

Utg behallning 2018-03-31

Budget

161 550
42 000
7 000
210 550

215 000
120 000
6 000
9 000
350 000

-139 450

234 015
-139 450
94 565

Utfall

159 750
43 536
7 256
210 542

269 083

6 000
14 339
289 422

-78 880

234 015
-78 880
192 135




Mogata-Husby
Vag Samféllighetsférening

Budgetférslag verksamhetsaret 2018/2019
(kr)

Utfall Foérslag

2017/2018| 2018/2019
Intakter
Medlemsavgifter 159 750 213 000
Bidrag Trafikverket 43 536 43 000
Bidrag Séderk kommun 7 256 7 000
Summa intakter 210 542 263 000
Kostnader
Vagunderhall (normalt) 269 083 230 000
Arvoden 6 000 6 000
Porto, avgifter mm 14 339 12 000
Summa kostnader 289 422 248 000
Arets resultat -78 880 15 000
Kassabehallning
Ing behallning 2017/2018-04-01 234 015 165 199
Resultat -78 880 15 000
Utg behallning 2018/2019-03-31 165 135 170 135

1) Arsavgiften foreslas héjas till 2 000 kr/fastighet.



